02/18
new!
Free standing convectors with natural convection
production plant
LICON HEAT, Liberec
KORADO, Deutschland
KORADO, Česká Třebová
KORADO, Bulgaria

• white colour, RAL 9016
• M 30 × 1,5 thread
•  ordering code: TH4-C
Thermostatic head Design
   optional accessories
• attractive appearance
• matte / matte version
• M 30 × 1,5 thread
• temperature range 7 – 27 °C
• hysteresis 0,25 K
•  ordering code: TH2-D
Suggested thermoelectric actuator and thermostatic heads
To adjust and regulate the required air temperatures in a heated room, it is necessary to fit
convector units with a thermostatic head or thermoelectric actuator. These accessories may
be purchased at any authorised dealer.
Thermoelectric actuator
   optional accessories
TEP 230
• supply voltage: 230 VAC
• input power < 2 W
•  ordering code:
TP-230-K2 (TEP 230 cable 2,5 m)
TP-230-K5 (TEP 230 cable 5 m)
TEP 24
• supply voltage: 24 VDC
• input power < 2 W
•  ordering code:
TP-24-K2 (TEP 24 cable 2,5 m)
TP-24-K5 (TEP 24 cable 5 m)
• IP 44  • position resetting time: 4 min.
• total height 65 mm • standard assembly thread M 30 × 1,5
• cable length 2,5 and 5 m • closed without voltage
Axial thermostatic valve